D A T A  S H E E T
Q 0 3 5  W O R K L U X
Utility Work Light
Pg. 1 - 2
Product Q035
General
Lumen Output 1064
Efficacy 105 lm/w

5700K
6500K
Ordering Information
Mechanical
Example: Q035-850
Accessories
PA RT N U M B E R - D E S C R I P T I O N
Q035-HOOK Hook Attachment
Q035-MAGNET Magnet Attachment
Q035-PIPE 1” Pipe Hook Attachment
Dimensions in inches
Figure 1. Q035-xxxx
Figure 2. Q035-MAGNET
Figure 3. Q035-HOOK